th getsix

Lolf Trophy

Wir sind dankbar fir lhre
Zeit und lhre angenehme
Begleitung.

Danke, dass Sie mit uns
dabei waren!

FI NAL CLASSIFICATION LIST:

Female category (brutto)

Male category (brutto)

Female category (netto)

Male category (netto)

Longest Drive

Nearest to the Pin

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
Female
Male
Female

Male

Marcela Batdyga

31

Iwona Stawinska-Zamirowska 26

Danuta Rekowska
Jakub Urbanski
Szymon Stachurski
Adrian Sypniewski
Aneta Sypniewska
Elzbieta Smigrodzka
Karolina Nowak
Krzysztof Cieplik
Stawomir Wilinski
Maksymilian Kuczma
Anna Gatczynska
Jozef Janus

Elzbieta Fortuna-Bujas

Stawomir Hryniewicz

22
33

31

31
38
38
37
43
38
38

Stableford Brutto
Stableford Brutto
Stableford Brutto
Stableford Brutto
Stableford Brutto
Stableford Brutto
Stableford Netto
Stableford Netto
Stableford Netto
Stableford Netto
Stableford Netto

Stableford Netto

www.getsix.eu
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]33371)‘( Trophy

“Success in golf depends less on strength of body than upon
strength of mind and character.” — Arnold Palmer

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
tbc.

ROLE OF HONOUR

Leszek Skibicki
Jerzy Sacewicz
Jean-Francois Froemer
Katarzyna Turkiewicz
Walter Wilfert
Katarzyna Turkiewicz
Dominik Wagner
Marcel Clavey
Jochen Schramm
Andreas Buchner
Agnieszka Kotaczkowska
Takeichi Shinji
Jochen Schramm

1st getsix® Golf Trophy
2nd getsix® Golf Trophy
3rd getsix® Golf Trophy
4th getsix® Golf Trophy
5th getsix® Golf Trophy
oth getsix® Golf Trophy
7th getsix® Golf Trophy
8th getsix®Golf Trophy
9th getsix® Golf Trophy
10th getsix® Golf Trophy
11th getsix® Golf Trophy
12th getsix® Golf Trophy
13th getsix® Golf Trophy
14th getsix® Golf Trophy

19th May 2012
22nd June 2013
14th June 2014
4th July 2015
2nd July 2016
8th July 2017
7th July 2018
29th June 2019
10th July 2021
2nd July 2022
Ist July 2023
22th June 2024
28th June 2025
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